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FORWARD 

r 
CERT IFI C A t r T £ R M A ; y ^ c 

(A* 30 - 1 830) C(MTR0LH0.1£|^-ir f t l i -^0. 5 s 

1 f/X-L XJV EITHBK PAST A OR PART B; NOT BOTH. E. f ? A i99 

3. VSE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN OR PRIVATB CEUETBR Y. QhP0*®. 

3. USE PART B WHEN REMAINS ARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLACE PRIOR TO B t/^i^-JV £ 

NATIONAL'OR POST CEMETERY. i . Q f Q - ^i., 

i : 3 PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMET€JgY ^ V . . 

Ofnee CF 

NAME OF DECEDENT 

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT-EXPENSES 
CftBiiSB- WXD EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING fORM) 

.'lis 
GRADE 

CAPT 

SERIAL NUMBER 

0-445522 

COMPONENT 

AAE 

was paid by me from 

CLAIM VALID-
INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY 

Acacia Park 

1 certify that the sum of $ 171.28 
personal funds in connection with the interment of.the remains 
if-thft^bftve named decedent in the below named cemetery. 

CITY OR COUNTY 

Cook 

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIONINO THIS FORM 

1. Fill in as required and aign four copies. THIS 
FORM NOT TO BE SIONED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR 

3. Return four copies to: 

AGR DIVISION, CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 
lg.l-9 PERSHING RD., CHICAGO, I L L . 

;vm' ::hht. i l 

STATE 

I l l i n o i s 

GBASLSS J . mm? 
ADDRESS OF CLATMANT {City. Street or RFD, and State) 

S729 NOSTB WASBTMASf AVEJUJl — 
•HlCAGQj ILLHOIS 
RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT 

FAXSHS . 
DATE 

PART'S' - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY 

B REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPE 
(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETTNO 

NSES 
FORM) 

NAME OF DECEDfN-T,,. ^ . . ^ GRADE SERIAL NUMBER 

y * - • • • 
COMPONENT 

i i 

| /-Ar+ify thaf th^stHtof i was paid by me from ^ 
personal funds in connecllw^lth^-h-e' transportatlori of the remains ^ 

• the above named decedent^ rS l i r ^d^ to^ pjaces: •.• j> 

INSERT CITY OR TOWN I OR ADDRESS NOT CITY OR TOWN) 
F R O M WH 1 CH REMAINS WER| S H I | f p , ..^ 

s i ' . . . . . . • -Jl/i->!•'*' CB • 

INSLRi. V*i(»NUlLL0CAT'0N 0 f : N * T I 0 N * L 0 R P 0 S T CEMETERY TO 
WH 1 StAiRg^jN ^Jjg^SH 1 P PE P„ /',' f 

—&—^OS, —^f^, — 
INSTRUCTIONS TO ^SON SIONINO THIS FORM 

1. Fill in aa required and si'<n ^our eopiea. TWIS 
FORM NOT TO'BS SIONED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. 

2. Return four eopiea to: < 4 

AGR DIV., CHICAGO QDARTERMASTER DEPOT 
18 19 W. PERSHING RD., .CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 

SIGNATURE OF C L A M O t t ^ . < - - ^ S - ^ » f i 

1 
INSTRUCTIONS TO ^SON SIONINO THIS FORM 

1. Fill in aa required and si'<n ^our eopiea. TWIS 
FORM NOT TO'BS SIONED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. 

2. Return four eopiea to: < 4 

AGR DIV., CHICAGO QDARTERMASTER DEPOT 
18 19 W. PERSHING RD., .CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 

^ORESS OF CLAIMANT (City, Street SrO^D, ^n^^ta^te) 

INSTRUCTIONS TO ^SON SIONINO THIS FORM 

1. Fill in aa required and si'<n ^our eopiea. TWIS 
FORM NOT TO'BS SIONED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. 

2. Return four eopiea to: < 4 

AGR DIV., CHICAGO QDARTERMASTER DEPOT 
18 19 W. PERSHING RD., .CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 

RELAT1ONSH1P TO DECEDENT OATE 

QMC FORM 1236 
23 OCT H7 
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RECEIPT OF REMAINS 
DAY LETTER 

DISTRIBUTION CENTER iGR DIV. , CHICAGO QD ARTERM ASTER DEPOT 
18 19 V. PERSHING RD., CHICAGO, ULINOIS 

R O U T I N E LAIN & SON 
5501 N , ASHLAND AVE. 
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 

R E M A I N S C O N S I G N E D T O : 

•/-V' >~>Jt> 
REMAINS OF THE LATE CAPT. CHARLES J . ANDERSEN ^ ' ' J ^ > 

WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOU ON T U E S . 2 N O V . 1 9 4 8 AT APPROXIMATELY 1 : 2 5 P M 

ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. REQUEST YOU .'MMEDIATELY INFORM THE NEXT OF 

KIN AND THAT YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS UPON D E L I V E R Y . REFER 

TO CONTROL NUMBER 1 1 6 4 5 

R . ¥ , BENNETT 
L T , COL, QMC 

HAT 
PILE 

RECORDS ANNOTATED 

R 4 R|3R-
I. T H E 

U N D E R S I G N E D , D O H E R E B Y A C K N O W L E D G E R E C E I P T O F T H E R E M A I N S O F T H E A B O V E - N A M E D D E C E A S E D 

T H I S . 

IE U N D E R S I G N E D , D O H E R E B Y A C K N O W L E D G E R E C E I P T OP i r 

D A Y O F _ 

/ WITNESS {BmotVf 

V. ISA 

GP OCT 2 ^ 

QMC FORM I 1 Q 'a 
15 NOV 41 I i S » « J 

w n M S X i r T nu i rT lN. o r n o i 



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER 

FROM SHIPPED 

USMC maaams HOLLMD 
KIND OF CONVEYANCE 

SIGNATURE OF SHIP 

LLCTTD 

RAIL, 

TO 

AKTî ERp PORT ~ PIER 14Q 

27/8/4$ ^ . 

NAME OF CONVOYER 

S/SGT EDWARD M KNOLL, RA 12039880 

FROM 

^ ^ C A I S L T W E B B B E L G 

2. SHIPPED 

i - 3£p m 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER- J ; H ' 

Z E C 

TO 

_ DATE 

NAME OF CONVOYER 

--jMv^Aa4ia£Qii-C:APT T. C. 
SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER . •> DATE 

LtL^d QI# JLfi B^9| 

COLONEL, T . O . ( I t y v t M 
CRT TRAHSPQRTATIOH OFFICER 

' i G N A T U R ^ M i g g ~ L . . MciaiJUOli ,e F g 
: COLONEL, T. C. l(/-i'£h<f-? 

POET TRANSPORTATION OFFIOsF 

ROM 

M s o r ; • — 
NAME O r c O N V O Y E R 

' & 0 f
ATE • 

5. SHIPPED 
"fo ^W^. Operadejis BtT 

IND OF CONVEYANCE — _ 

VIM V{1D.30M DATE 

NAME OF CONVQYER 

CHICVCO H i'T I HO I 3 
^ ^ . . G ^ E C E ^ R ' v . ; v ^,-::!':.. 

!OM 6. SHIPPED 

DATE 

\ T^ji, HO r r vv 
ĴD OF CONVEYANCE 

^NATURE OF SHIPPER ^ ^ 



MESSAGEFORM 
N R 

MESSAGE CENTER No, TRANSMITTING MEANS C R Y P T O G R A P H OR CLEAR TEXT 

PRECEDENCE 

DAY LETTER 

TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR 

ACTION INFORMATION E X E M P T OPERATING SIGNALS 

m̂mmmmmmmmammmmmm̂ ^̂ mmmm SPACE CENTER ONLY I 
F R O M : (Orivinatcr) AGR DIV., CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

18 19 W. PERSHING RD., CHICAGO, ILL. 

DATE T IME GROUP 

GROUP COUNT 

GR 

ACTION TO. 

* CHARLES Je ANDERSEN 
DELIVER 

k 
REPORT 

' 6729 HQkm WASHTENAW AVE. m 

CHARGES 

' CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 
I N F O R M A T I O N T O : 

S E C U R I T Y C L A S S I F I C A T I O N 

P R E C E D E N C E F O R | 
ACTION INFORMATION j 

• ORIGINAL MESSAGE 

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE I 
IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION j 

WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED THAT REMAINS OF THE LATE CAPT. CHARLES J c ANDERSEN, 

ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES. OUR RECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO 

LAIN AND SON,,, 5501 NORTH ASHLAND AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS. 
WITHIN 48 HOURS AFTER RECEIPT OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE CONFIRM YOUR ORIGINAL INSTRUC­
TIONS OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AND FURNISH YOUR CORRECT MAILING ADDRESS 
BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO COMMANDING OFFICER CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT AGRD ' 18 19 
WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS. REPLY IS NECESSARY WITHIN THIS PERIOD SINCE 
IT WILL NOT BE POSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH ANY DESIRED CHANGES IN 
DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF 48 HOURS. WHILE DELIVERY OF 
REMAINS WILL BE MADE AS SOON AS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIPT FACTORS BEYOND OUR CONTROL 
MAY DELAY DELIVERY OF REMAINS FOR SEVERAL WEEKS. HOWEVER AS SOON AS REMAINS ARE 
RECEIVED HERE AND IT IS POSSIBLE TO SCHEDULE THEM FOR DELIVERY YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR 
WILL EE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM OF THE DATE AND APPROXIMATE HOUR REMAINS WILL BE 
DELIVERED TO HIM. ALSO HE WILL BE REQUESTED TO FURNISH YOU THIS INFORMATION SO THAT 
YOU MAY COMPLETE FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS. THIS TELEGRAM WILL BE. SENT AT LEAST THREE 
DAYS PRIOR TO ACTUAL SHIPMENT FROM THIS DISTRIBUTION CENTER. PLEASE INSTRUCT 
FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAINS WHEN THEY ARE DELIVERED TO HIM. REMAINS WILL BE 
ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD 
ASK ANY LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATIONS TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS. YOUR PROMPT 
COOPERATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING FINAL DELIVERY. IN TELEGRAM 
REPLY REFER TO CONTROL 

NUMBER 11646 AND FULL NAME OF DECEASED. 

k W. BENNLVi 
Lt Colonei, Qiv.v 

WESTERN UNION 
S E C U R I T Y C L A S S I F I C A T I O N 

REV. 4A-1 

- O R I G I N A T I N G A G E N C Y -
| DATE-TIME GROUP 

SIGNATURE 
- A U T H O R I Z A T I O N -

OFFICIAL TITLE THOS. U. CALL 
Major, QMC 
rhinf, M„„ n 

P A G E OF 

WD AGO FORM 
1 S J U N t 

ORM I C O This [orm supersedes WI) AGO Form 11 -168, 23 Aug 41, 
S 4 S I • - 1 0 9 and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mi r 43, which are obsolete. 

O. R. D. 



REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF RF" 1INS 
BUDGET BUaSi4iIJia_^-R277. 

GRADE OF DECEASEP. NAME. ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL 

Capt Charlea J . itaflereon., 0 W»5 522 
Plot IT, Row S t Grave 137, 
United States Military Cesaetety 

26 Hcvonfcar Î it? 

A C 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D l 

n c c f ^ c V ^ V 1 5 , " l e d o u t a n d P r o P e r | y S | g"ed by the next of kin, it should be returned to tho 
0 ^ r r 5 ! 0 F T H E QUARTERMASTER GENERAL , M E M O R I A L DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C in the 
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. 

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to'direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I 
of this form. K 

PART I 

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) 

D WIDOW • WIDOWER 

(Please Indicate relationship to the deceased bg placing an 
J'X" in the proper box.) 

5 3 FATHER • MOTHER 

[H RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) . 

L U SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CH BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

[ D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

L J SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED 
DESIGNATED ABOVE. NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an "X" in the box opposite the option you ITce sllJcuZ) 

C ] !. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 

1^1 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

^ (NAME AND UjjATION OF CEMETERY) ' S " 

I H 3 BB RETURNED TO ̂ _ 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT 

, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 

• 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT . 
(LOCATION QF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 

(Please Indicate If your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "X" In the proper box) 

• YES • NO 

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED. THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary Indicate 
this fact by Inserting the word "NONE" In the space below.) 

Oi 
14 NOV ItU 345 MILITARY 

ILJ... 
15 u-t. 

PAGE I 



PART I {Continued) 

l \ Z l ^ ^ r ^ ^ ^ ' ^ ^ ^ Z ^ ' U m b e r 4 W i t h y 0 U r 0 - f - r a , ceremonies desired at a ,ocat ion 

I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

OR 

UkST NAME FIRST NAME 
MIDDLE INITIAL 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U . S . A., OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearut railroad pattenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

T o l E C a v T T H E M r K I N ' D 0 F U R T H E R D E C L A R E T H A T ' D E S I R E T H E R E M A I N S T 0 B E S E N T T 0 T H E FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED 

F U L L NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR " • 1 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN ^ COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR T E R R I T O R Y OF 
U. S. A., OR C O U N T R Y 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH A D D ^ t s s A J 
TELEPHONE NO. . 

M\n*C 

WORID w L ' ; ' A S ^ O R C ^ ^ D ^ S 0 0 ^ ^ T H E P E R S 0 N N E X T ^ 0 F K I N S H I P A F r E R M E ' « S C T roR™ 1 N ™ E PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

t 
RELATIONSHIP TO 

DECEASED . 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR T E R R I T O R Y OF 
U. S. A _ O R C O U N T R Y 

V ^ X ^ i ^ S i ^ ™ 0 5 " ™ 0 F W 0 R l - D W A R 1 1 A R M E D roRCES D E A D ' " ' A M THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE 

| h e t t s T o r : r k : l l e d J l L d ^ e ' S W E A R t h a t ^ S t a t e m e n t S ^ ™ - ^ are full and true to 

T (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) " 

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 

, (STREET AND NUMBER) 

(CIT^ AND STATE) 

Subscr ibed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this day of 

1 9 _ j ( at city (or town) of . < * A ^ r ^ ^ c o u n t y o f 

District) nf ^ 

, antJ/State (or Terr iWry or 

• N O T E . — P a g e 4 is part of the notarial attestation. 

PAGE 2 

(SIGNATURE OF OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OAT 
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3ilGYG 293 
Anderson, Charles J. 
SK 0 hh5 522 

27 August 1946 
Address Reply To 
THE ^UAETEHilASTliR GENERAL 
Attention: Memorial Division 

Mr. Charles J. Anderaon 
Ten South La Salle Street 
Chicago, I l l i n o i s 

Dear Mr. Anderson; 

Your letter concerning your son, the late Captain Charles J, 
Anderson, has been received in this office. 

The War Department has now been authorized to remove the remains 
of our honored dead,.at Government expense, to the f i n a l resting place 
which next of kin may designate, 

y/hen the necessary verification of records has been completed, 
a le t t e r with an information pamphlet and a "Request for Disposition" 
form attached w i l l be mailed to you. The "Request for Disposition" 
form, when properly f i l l e d out, w i l l constitute the formal expression 
of your detailed desires as next of kin. Until you receive these 
forms, therefore, i t w i l l not be neeessaiy for you to communicate with 
this office regarding this subject, unless you desire to report any 
change of address. 

As you probably know, the supply of steel for the manufacture of 
caskets, i s at present uncertain. Without this essential item, the 
projected movement of remains cannot properly be in i t i a t e d . This fact 
and the necessity for complete coordination of movement in many parts 
of thrf ̂ forld^nake i t ^ ^ p ^ ^ j h ^ i f i J n^ *h^H tA[gg i to estimate when the 
mentidhed fpjktas ?dJJc---b^mailed, Every effoit/Tiowever, w i l l oe made 
to sherten^tlis-jCime between now and the date of mailing, and your 
desires mt^^oe acted upon with a minimum of delay. 

TOR fHf QUARTERMASTER GENERAL: 

, ^ ^ * ^ 
ckb ' y l Sincerely youra, ^' ^ JLF 

0 c JAMES L. PHENN Co ^ 
Major, QMC - ' ^ 
Assietant ^ 



CHARLES J.ANDERSEN 8 CO, 
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

TEN SOUTH LA SALLE STREET 

C H I C A G O 

T E L E P H O N E C E N T R A L 0753 

July 3, 1946 

Colonel Michael H. Zwlcker 
Office of Quartermaster General 
Memorial D i v i s i o n , Wire Department 
Washington, P. C. 

Dear Colonel: 

In accordance with the sugzestion of 
Mancel Talcott, Chairman of the National Graves 
Administration Committee of the American Legion 
I em requesting that you l i s t my name to receive 
a copy of the questionnaire for the evacuation and 
the r e p a t r i a t i o n of the remains of my son k i l l e d 
In action i n Europe. 

Very t r u l y yours. 



Jl 

SPviXG 293 
Andersen, Charles J, 

TJ. 0445522 

27 August 1945 

Mr, Charles J. Andersen 
10 South La Salle Street 
Chicago, I l l i n o i s 

Dear Mr. Andersen: 

Acknowledgment is made of your letter requesting information 
regarding the burial looatlon of the remains of your son, the late 
Captain Charles J. Andersen. 

At the outbreak of the war It became necesspjry to adopt the policy 
that the remains of our American dead overseas should not be returned 
to the United States u n t i l after the cessation of h o s t i l i t i e s . 

Now that Japan has been defeated Immediate plans are being for­
mulated with a view to returning to the next of kin the remains of 
their loved ones. This sacred duty w i l l be carried out by the Govern­
ment at Its expense and insofar as practicable In accordance with the 
expressed wishes of the legal next of kin, who w i l l be notified well 
In advance of the actual return of the remains. The mission as a whole 
is world wide In scope and of necessity time consuming, but you may 
rest assured that this office f u l l y appreciates your desires and w i l l 
do everything In Its power to f u l f i l l them at the earliest possible 
date. 

The o f f i c i a l report of Interment shows that the remains of 
your son were Interred In the 0. S. Military Cemetery, Margraten, 
Holland, Plot U, Row 6, Grave 137. Witii reference to other larger 
c i t i e s the approximate looatlon of Margraten Is twelve miles north­
west of Aachen, Germany and eight miles southeast of Maastricht,^ 
Holland. 

This o f f i c e regrets s incere ly , 
l e t t e r and wishes to extend I t s 

FOR THE QDARTiJiMASTER G 

re 

efj 

the delay In answering you^. 
st sympathy In the loss of-yottr^on. 

tr 

Sincerely yours. 

ARTHUR L. WARREN 
Colonel, QMC 
Assistant 

CCP 



CHARLES ]. ANDERSEN S CO. 
C E R T I F I E D PUBLIC A C C O U N T A N T S 

TEN SOUTH LA SALLE STREET 

C H I C A G O 

T E L E P H O N E C E N T R A L 0753 

June 9, 1945 

Memorial Division 
Quartermaster General 
Washington, D. C ' ^ \ ^ ^ 

SubjectPcaptain Charles J . Andersen, 
^•-#04-45522^~^'^^" m™-~~^"--

Gentlemen: 

I have recently heen Informed by the War 
Department that my son, Captain Charles J. Andersen, 
was k i l l e d i n action i n Belgium on March 21, 1945, 
due to an a i r c o l l i s i o n on hi s return from h i s f i f t y -
fourth mission, and that he was buried i n Belgium. 

I would appreciate your advising me exactly 
hi s b u r i a l location, including the l o t number, so 3! 
that when the war Is terminated I may have the oppor­
tunity to v i s i t his grave and arrange for transfer of 
his body to the United States. Any information on 
th i s subject w i l l be highly appreciated. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

CJA: C 



w,| i.-.-j fffpetr on Lscnmrae.uqa! 

ICAL EXAMINATION FOR FL1 
(See AR 40-100, 40-105, 40-110) 

G 

r̂tldcUe initial) 
A / r 
l i t " Bfib'irm jjjyyic<>^ s service) 

6 4 8 t h W W P S q a ( L ) (Pujg^l^minat ion) ' ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ j ^ ' f ^ ^ j ^ j ' j 

- — Flying time as: Pilot ; observer ; pilot.. ; observer 

pjJIrtj.Qautical ratings) jf^giO) (fjjjfl) (Ig^Jmos.) " ( 1 ^ 6 mos".)" 

Temperature Vaccinations: Typhoid saries, No Last ; smallpox ; reaction 

Medical histor^.8'6 2 19M lamrtme 
(In the case of applicant include family. Has he ever had epilepsy, enuresis, headaches, dizziness, vertigo, fainting, stammering, tic, somnambulism, 

pavor nocturnus, migraine, insomnia, phobias, anxiety trends, irritability, apathy, elation, depression, sensory disturbances, amnesia, spasms, unconsciousness 
repeated episodes of alcoholism, encephalitis, pneumonia, syphilis, renal calculi, tuberculosis, asthma, hay fever, repeated colds, mastoiditis, sinusitis, tonsillitis! 
arthritis in any form, malaria, severe injuries, major operations, or other pertinent history? Explain fully.) 

5. 
6. 
7. 
B. 
9. 

10. 
11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 

Ujaial, ChlIdh»»d.J}laM«M » Ma eonplleati^nji —g MqpMX— -
5Rarlet .f «ar..l«..chlldhMd.-..^ 
Fraotura, radiua^ right, 1936. 
Appandactiwayv 1938 - B» Jiaquelaa 
TwwmectMjy and adaaaidaQtaav - 19^1 Eye: Ea^leanaiiy further l l l jaMflM, Injuria* • r opcratl»n«^ I)eni^s£^^s«f flaring. 

Associated parallel nJiamals Pupils: Equality ' Reaction . J » M . . . . 
Visual acuity: R. E., 20/ • W — l i .tible to 20/ L. V m p t l . , correctible taa^fraT 
Depth perception (uncorreaQd) mm. With correcflGh mm. 
Heterophoria at 6 meters: Eso......JO...... Exo R. H L . H >«.- Prism divergence 
Red lens test D — ...0 Angle convergefte: PcB tifil. Pd mm 5_.. 0 

Accommodation: R. . H g y ^ L - . D. L D. Addition required forSl cm. R. 64. . . . L 
(Jaeger type): Right JR , corrSE*iSle to J : Left J cojwctible to J 

Color vision InMf* 
Field of vision (form): R^rmal (AOC) L. 

jaartusl 

-.-h*23* 
Ophthalmoscopic: R. L . 

L. reads 20/20 wittaaxMal S. 

20. 
21. 
22. 

23. 
24. 
25. 

26. 
27. 

28. 

Refraction: R. reads 20/20 ftftlTaal S. C 
Ear: History of ear trouble JM>t._lAdloatj)d. '. fiat 
External ear: R denljoa . Membrana t 
Hearing (whisper) :l»Z»al...../20. L. ...BiXSi^O. Audiometer (p( 

Nares SO. _ _ J, 
Teeth: naiwal 

(a) Right (Examinee's) Left 
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 i 

B 15 14 13 12 II 10 9 9 10 II 12 13 14 15 % 
(h) Rjjiarks, including other defects » 
(c) Prosthetic appliances _. 

History of swing, train, air, or sea sickness .... 

-.QBJ3&L. 

onrestorable carious teeth 

MAR .E 1949 
(J) Classification 2 --~r.r.r-T.7~.7~.";jir.7.7 

| f G. W . h u ^ - j 
Barany chair (when indicated with results) ..Dftttiaa C a p t . , QMC 
post^e Fi^.ladioiatad.. - i . . . Fraine...l..ldeaUficationT'faboh 

(E|jgjj(^ good, fair, bad) ( ^ ^ j | ^ | i u i n , stocky, obese) (LkKLmm|m, heavy) 
H e i 8 h t . mches. Weight, pounds. Chest: Inspiration Expiration Rest Z ^ T A b d o m e n 
Skin and l?6iphatics JL7K EndJ^ne system 3 k .J f t 
Bones, joints, musclesn».r!aaiii....Sl|t. PaS-J7 . JUEDBal 

oanukL 
Heart 
Pulse rate . 9 » m & P.: S 

Two minflftyftJer exercise 122-124 
Arteries 

D 
ChJML 

S2 - - VariJBuaaei 

Feet 
jewnaal 

Schneider Pulse immediately after exercise 

—m 
i Semiannual, appoJWBBaXdet, commission in the Air Corps, comniission in Air Corps Reserve, transfer 
' 1, U, 111, or IV; see par. 3, AE 10-610. 

W . D . , A . G . O. Fo rm No. 64 
(May 20, 1941) 

Corps, or any other special purpose. 
016—22281-1 



29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 

35, 

Respiratory system nermal 
•••• * i, ti *. s 

X-ray of chest1 _ _ . J . " . S » " i i ^ M ; 

Abdominal viscera . 
Hernia 

Genito-urinary system \tr\ 
none 
Mrnal 

Nervous system: Reflexes, gait. c o o r d i n a d o k ^ s c i l E ^ S o i T ^ S o r . a^d other pertinent tests l i f t ^ W * * . 

- - ' &\ y / 
Laboratory procedures: Kalm1

>i*!!!^.J!!!!S5~5SL, .77rTg 
Urinalysis: Reaction ^ ^ j „ ' . . . . Sp. gr. j U f l S F -

L 
W.assermann1 W^VtOdXtA 

36. Estimated adaptability for military aeronautics (if unsatisfactory, state reasons) 
.imn, . J ! § ^ 7 « S u g a r . . » l ^ ^ Micr^co P ica] * ! B « * 1 * « J sa r . • . « . • - „ .—I- JViicroscopn 

Sati»fact0i7 iBMA 

37. Remarks on conditions not sufficiently described -.--4J?P* :!4®^**!5r • O a T - WHNCD 

38. Is the examinee physically qualified for flying duty? . . J M If yesj in what class? 
If disqualified, indicate defects by paragraph number ......I.. ' 

39. Have defects been waived by The Adjutant General? If yas, ^ive date •* til 

-in 
41 

If no, is waiver recommended? ~ I s r^ueft jor W^itticfecd? 
. Is the examinee incapacitated for active service? . J * If yes. indicate defect b y ' t & a y ^ J u j S c r L 
. Corrective measures or other action recommended j*?*^ 1 . . . , *"•——'-.. .-. .. C 

42. If applicant for appointment: Does he meet physical requirements? D o ^ o u recommen7"acce7tance"wi"th 
physical defects? If rejection is recommended, specify cause 

Sfeafcian H»»p±tai --- - -~—- i. 
P3*reiio« iny Air Field . r . , \ i f 
Flarenea, S, C.% .„.9 Fehruary 19M I C ^ - J J l ( ^ U M J Medloal 

RONAiD 0. V E T T ^ i ^ , i c ^ i ^ 

minor 

(Date) 

^ X I - C . ^ * ^ . _ . , Medical Corps. 
(Senior flight sufgeon) ' ' ^ 

D« STAA8, Capbaia, M, G. 

Corps. 

WILURD D . ST! 

(Name and grade) 

Headquarters 
To the Commanding General, 

Remarks and recommendations 

Medical- Corps. 

i jf at., 
J e d l O a l Corps. 

- - - 19 

(Name) (Grade) (Organization and arm or service) 
, Commanding. 

19. 

2d Ind.' 

To The Adjutant General. 

^ f ^ h f h r r 0

i

m c e i r f S . r e p o r t i ! J g ; . ' 0 I f x t e n d e d duty, and applicants for flying cadet, 
jion of tho board. If incapacitated for active service, state whether action by retiring board is recommended. 

ypewriter if practicable. Attach additional plain sheets if required. 

V. t. SOVtRIIBENT MI1NT1N6 O m c t <U6—22281-1 



I'CmAl N o . 1 
ntavucd i tx-̂ n. ms) 22 March 1%5 ^ 3 0 

Dal* 

EeriU No. 

: J 1 L j r ) l 

ITEC petit 5rop;el, peiinium :"'f':^ •^"r&rvS. 1945 

-±^=2 -2 Larch IS'ilT r . ^ . dem._, Margrgfcea. ^ y ^ n d 71- 6i.q4£2 
Tm> e .nd D . t . of R u r i J N u n . of Ccmelcry , N M M « C W f i n M « o f L o M t l ^ T " 

Row Number , ^ 3 .ea l t l i inoif t i ) .fcsloju .TJlot-'Niimb^r '. tLk s d i i J i ^ L ba i . 

_...117... 
Grave Number :.w«« . .umuci ..,.73 , r a i i u i n u j l » u .eaiuiu d W W U A W i r t^ 1 *^ ' ^ aaiWKMJ i j a i i LTyp . of Marker 

Disposition of Identification Tugs: Buried with body YesXI No • Attached to Marker Yes J J ^lo • 

If No Identification Tags 
How were remains idenuiiod ? 

V^liat means of idc^tiftc^o^LWcre buriexliwith theibodyfjnl MUIS sniyinnibi vnt wnbd 5J0M 

To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left. 

Who Ls buried on: 

N«rn« 
_0-206C05l 

Ferial No. Organizaiion 

Deceased's ^ p e l l ^ g t a n l e y L._ _^704ji8 Unla-own ^ 
N i - ' n e Se i id No. Rmk O 

Gnr-e No. 

Gravr N o . 

E S i x u t U W h l l M i W d A l J q ^ & ^ O / w i S S ^ a r ^ l ^ b - ^ ^ n / i b o v e ia>en other th.n officer i i ^ ^ f S S 1 i l i 

" " T " " " ^ " " ^ ^ ^ T ^ * ^ 0U-.'j!bllJf pmKttbf idetititieatiiinilis?!is not affixed fill in below: 5 | 

n ? ? ^ J ANDERSEA • 
0-445582 T.44 A \ 

o T 4 2 * 
Emergency Addressee 

Religion. 

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposidon of same: 

HOKE. 

RESTRICTED, ' 
let , LtJ , QjIC GRS Officer ! i 



SENSITiV SURFACE - HANDLE C G E S ONLY 

WAR DEPARTMENT 
T H E A D J U T A N T G E N E R A L ' S O F F I C E 

W A S H I N G T O N 2 B . D . C . 

f f E P O R T O F D E A T H 
r - - — - — — — i DATeJLO Apr. AS glni/2831 

/ Lrideraen, Charle a J, 
H: M K V A D D B E » » 

r 
Chicago, Illinois 

A B M r H E H I A L N U M B X n 

OA45522 
» » M on s u i v i c r 

Air Corps 

Q R A D C 

Capt, 
D A T E o r B I R T H 

15 Jul 21 
V . "VCE O F D E A T H 

S . A T I O N O F D E C E A B 

European Area 

C A U S E O F D E A T H 

Killed in action 

European Area 

D A T E O F D E A T H 

21 ^ar. 45 
SATE OF ENTRY ON 

CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE 
LENOTH OF SERVICE 
FOR PAT FURFOSES 

6 May 42 TEARS M O K T H S I OAVS 

K E R C E N C Y A D D R E S S E E ( N A M E , R E L A T I O N S H I P a A D D R E S S ) 

Mr. Charlea J. Andersen, father, 6729 H. Washtenaw Ave,, Chicago, 111. 

P F N E F I C I A R Y ( N A N E . RC L A T I O N S H IF B A D D R E S S ) 

Charles J. Andersen, father, address shown above. 
Flora Una Andersen, mother, same as above* 

M V E S T I G A T I O N 
N A O E t I N L I N E O F D U T Y O W N M I S C O N D U C T W A S D E C E A S E D 

O N D U T Y S T A T U S 
A U T H O R ! T E D 

A B S E N C E 
IN F L Y I N O F A Y O T H E R F A Y S T A T U 

_ S T A T U S ( S F E C I F Y B E L O W I 
v n | N O Y E S N O 

n n l T I O N A L D A T A A N D / O R S T A T E M E N T 

\ Evidence of death rec'd in WD 2 Apr. 45, 
B A T T L E I I N O N . B A T T L C 

16 
C O P I E S F U R N I S H E D , 

- . O . •• r. o., u. s. A. 
A M M T E F F E C T S B U R E A U 

C A S U A L T Y B R A N C H F I L E 

• . ' - L v V E T . A O M I N . A . « . I O I F I L E 

n . M . a . o . F . p. 

r 
ADJUTANT 

«»1 4 f i 0 FORM B2-I 

> i ; B l U A R r l » 4 ( 
THII FORU SUPERSEDES WD AQO FORM SS- I . I D S C E M B E R 1*44 

WHICH HAY SE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED.' 



CHARLES J.ANDERSEN 8 CO. 
C E R T I F I E D PUBLIC A C C O U N T A N T S 

TEN SOUTH LA SALLE STREET 

CHICAGO 

T E L E P H O N E C E N T R A L 0753 

October 10, 1945 7~ ^ / 

J . A. Ullo, Major General, 
The Adjutant General, 
War Depar tment, 
Washington 25, D.C./ < ^ 3 

I n re: fcaptaln^Clyr^ m m i l \ 

Dear Sir: 

I am taking this occasion to write you with respect 
to the personal effects of my deceased son. Captain Charles 
J. Andersen, who was k i l l e d in action on March 21, 1945, 
being, at that time, a member of the 668th Bomb. Squadron, 
416th Bomb Group (L), and at t h i s time again wish to express 
my appreciation for the sympathy extended by you to me. 

I have received the effects of my son from the 
Kansas City o f f i c e , but, on examination, find 1 they comprise 
nothing but his clothing. In some of his l a s t l e t t e r s to us, 
he stated that he had a great number of pictures which he 
would forward to us as soon as he had time to index them. 
It Is not his clothing I am Interested i n as much as I am i n 
these pictures, as well as correspondence, address books and 
other such items which are the r e a l personal.pffacts of any 
Individual and which would be of extreme value to us. I 
assume that his watch and rin g were burned up" i n the accident 
so that they are not a v a i l a b l e , and ami not interested i n h i s 
camera, but I am taking t h i s opportunity to ask i f some e f f o r t 
cannot be made to secure f o r us the personal items mentioned. 

,:I know that i t i s d i f f i c u l t to administer the handling 
of i n d i v i d u a l effects during the war, but am of the b e l i e f 
that his. comrades would not de l i b e r a t e l y deprive us of such 
Items as-yrould^have no value to anyone else other than his 
parents^fmd if:there Is any manner i n which you can be of 
assd^jstantJ* to/ud to secure such items, you can rest assured 
that i t wMl ,bf highly appreciated. 

•' * - ^ i ^ Very t r u l y yours. 

CJAtC 



N RTBiQCibp 
6̂8*357 / Octobar 2, 

\ 
Mr. Charles J. Andersen, Sr/ 
10 South La Salla Street v 
Chicago, Illinoia ^ 

Dear Mr. Andersen: ^ 

I have your recent inquiry regarding the peraonal 
effecta of your son. Captain Charlea J« Andersen. 

It la regretted that the items about which you 
inquire were not received here. All of hia property received 
at this Bureau has been aent you. 

So that you may better understand the difficulties 
encountered in the recovery of personal effecta, I am inclosing 
an information circular on the subject. 

I wish to assure you that in the event additional 
property ia received at a later date, it will be forwarded 
promptly, 

lours very truly, . 

HAHRI HIEMISC " 
2nd Lt.. QIC 
Chief, Correspondence Branch 

Incl— 
Circular 



/ 

Mr. C! rl< J . .^rren, Sr . 

OLicsgo, I l l i j in iG ^ 

Dtur AnderEeru *̂  

T):ie Arr-y Sff'-cts Bureau has received from 
crrer.jfms POCK • ore property of your con, CScptoin 
Charles J,. imdersea, Jr» —^ 

T:;iE property, contaiiaed iu one carton, is 
being s«nt ynu fo r diptrlbution, I f t for tone reason, 
i t has not baoij received, v i t t i r . the next th i r ty 
deys, tbis Bureau should be informed so tliat trccor 
Bay be insti tuted, 

Youra very t ru ly . 

P, In KOOB 
l ' t Lt-., QJaO 
0 "f i oer- in-Oh c r^e 
SJ Braacb 

/ o 7 

to 



E f f e c t s of: 
Name 

AS!! 

Case Nr. 

STUF TU: 

Oapt. Chtorles 3", Anderson,Jr. 

0-4455E2 

458357 D 

iir. Charles J . Andersen, Sr. 

67ii» liorth Bashtenew Avenue 

Chicago, Illinois 

7̂ Saptainhar 1215. 
RTB:IH:cc Effects Quartermaster 

REfJARKB: 
_Inclcse Bureau Check 

Acct . Kc , 
Ainrunt^_ 

_Inclcse "Valuables'" item 
_SbiT) "Valuables" item(s) 

J^emove P .T . 
_lTote (iiscrananoy i n 
JFilms removed 
JDiary remove cl 
Laundry re.mrved 

-SK V 1 

P.0TJTI1TG: 
Accounting Branch 

1 Warehouse D i v i s i o n ( 
_ 2 F i l e s Branch, Aery... j j j - . 

REMAPKS: Frfmiced_ 
Ket , Eyr . Chgs. 
Es t . P~t. ChfiS." 
l To. of nacl'afes 

SMrjr i in^ 'Clerk 

I f f . OJ.: Form 14 (26 Dec 44) 



« 

m i EFFECTS' BUREAU 
INVENTORY" 

1 

CASE ro. 

TXPED BY 

dg 

DATE 

6/4/45 
STATUS 

D E C 

NAME 

Richard H. Davis 

A . S . N . 

32S21834 t - IK 
RANK 

Pfe 
ORGANIZATION 

AMOUNT ACCOUNT NO. 

^ <• 7 
LIST NO. 

/ 

F - 2 7 0 
IIEM;IRKS 

A C C O U N T I N G I N V E N T O R Y 

E f f . QM Form 11a (10 Feb \6) 
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CHARLES J.ANDERSEN 8 CO. 
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

TEN SOUTH LA SALLE STREET 

C H I C A G O 

T E L E P H O N E C E N T R A L 0753 

September 24, 1945 

Army Service Forces In re: #468357 
Kansas City Quartermaster Depot , — — ~ 
Army Effects Bureau 
601 Hardesty Avenue 
Kansas City 1, Missouri 

Attention: P. L. Koob, 1st L t . , QMC 
Officer-ln-Charge, SJ Branch 

Gentlemen: 

Replying to your l e t t e r of the I s t Instant, I 
have received the carton containing the effects of my 
deceased son, CagteUi Olmrles J. Andersen. In looking 
through the carton, I found i t consisted p r a c t i c a l l y i n 
Its e n tirety of clothing, but the most important e f f e c t s 
to us, such as photographs, l e t t e r s , and s i m i l a r personal 
items, were not included. It was even noted that the 
campaign ribbon of my son had been removed from his 
blouse. 

Just p r i o r to his death, my son sent us some 
snapshots and stated that he had a great number of others 
which he would forward from time to time. I t i s items 
such as t h i s i n which we are interested, and I am asking 
i f you can check to see i f such items are at hand. 

I am hopeful that the expressions of condolence 
given are not insincere, and you can appreciate how much 
the Items mentioned mean to us, his parents. I would 
appreciate early advice from you i n this matter, so that 
I may start communications with Washington i f such a course 
Is necessary, which I trust It i s not. 

Very t r u l y yours. 

CJA:C 



T A L L Y fN F O R M 43 

BAGS. CLOTH OR TRAVEL 

BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY) 

BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) 

BOOKS 

BRACELET. IDENT. 

CAMERAS 

CLOTHING 

MISC. ARTICLES 

RELIGIOUS ARTICLES 

RIBBONS. DECORATION 

SHORT SNORTER 

SOUVENIR MONEY 

SOUVENIRS 

TESTAMENTS 

TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS 

U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) 

WATCH 

WINGS 

1 

B E L T 

B O O K S . A D D R E S S 

B O O K S . P I L O T L O G 

B R U S H E S 

C A S E 

C L O T H . W A S H 

C O A T S 

F O O T L O C K E R 

F O O T W E A R . P R . 

G L A S S E S 

G L O V E S . P R . 

H A N D K E R C H I E F S 

H E A D W E A R 

J A C K E T S ^ > 

K I T S 

K N I V E S 

L E T T E R S 

L I G H T E R S 

O V E R C O A T S 

P A P E R S . P E R S O N A L 

P E N C I L . M E C H A N I C A L 

P E N . F O U N T A I N 

P H O T O S 

P I P E S 

R I N G S 

S C A R F S 

S H I R T S 

S O C K S . P R . 

S T A T I O N E R Y 

T I E S 

T O B A C C O 

T O I L E T A R T I C L E S 

T O W E L S 

T R O U S E R S . P R . 

T R U N K S . P R . 

U N D E R W E A R 

A B A N D O N E D 

U N K N O W N 

C O N T A I N E R S A D D R E S S E D T O 

1-

I N F O R M A T I O N 

t 

. A . I ...i 

N A M E A N D S T A T U S V A R I A T I O N S C R O S S R E F E R E N C E 

1 

CHECK REC'D 
BY 

NUMBER 
BUREAU CHECK 

MONEY ORDER 

REC'D 
BY 

TRANSMIT ORIGINAL 

BOND SYMBOL 
ORIG. REG. MAIL 

TRAV. CHECK TO G. A. 0 . 

FOREIGN CURRENCY AMOUNT 
MUTILATED 

U. S. CURRENCY TO ISSUING AGENCY 
D A T E 

B A N K 
OR 

P L A C E O F I S S U E 

P A Y E E 

R E M I T T E R 
O R 

D R A W E R 

T A L L Y N O . O R I G . N O . O F P K G S . E X A M I N I N G J ) A T E , , / • " BOX NO. 

^Ch AR LBS J AN^BRSn^l 

S H E E T . 

O F - S H E E T S 

O R G A N I Z A T I O N 

W A R E H O U S E S P A C E 

P A C K A G E D E S C R I P T I O N W E I G H T 

E X A M I N E D B Y 

P A C K E D . B Y 

W f (d& 

A . S . N . 

C A S E N O . 

D I A R Y R E M O V E D 

P H O T O F I L M R E M O V E D 

M O T I O N P I C T U R E F I L M R E M O V E D 

S H I P P E D 



S T A N D A R D F O R M N O . J 1 0 3 o U. S. GOVERNMENT BILL OF LADIN^ 
MEMORANDUM 

CAR INITIALS AND NO. 

NAME OF INITIAL TRANSPORTATION 

COMPANY miwmmiL zmujkmm 
[TR A F F1C C O NT KC1 NOS 

STOP TyiS CAR AT FOR 

RECEIVED BY THE T R A N S P O R T A T I O N C O M P A N Y 

N A M E D A B O V E , S U B J E C T T O C O N D I T I O N S 

N A M E D O N THE REVERSE H E R E O F , THE PUBLIC 

P R O P E R T Y HEREINAFTER DESCRIBED, IN A P P A R . 

ENT G O O D O R D E R A N D C O N D I T I O N ( C O N . 

TENTS A N D V A L U E U N K N O W N ) , T O BE F O R ­

W A R D E D T O D E S T I N A T I O N BY THE SA ID C O M ­

P A N Y A N D C O N N E C T I N G LINES, THERE T O BE 

DELIVERED IN LIKE G O O D O R D E R A N D C O N D I ­

T I O N T O SAID C O N S I G N E E . 

4 a£ffg*.g£#>iifg< 

CONSIGNEE 

DESTINATION 

V I A HOUTI »Ouf lN[ t OMt« W M f N S O » A ( ^ U B S T A M I I A I IMTtSIST 0» 1 M ( G O v t B u w t N i i i SueSt tw fD lM(Bf»V 

PICK.UP SERVICE AT ORIGIN . 
( In i . r t " W A S " or " W A S N O T ' l 

INITIALS O F SHIPPER'S A U T H O R I Z E D A G E N T O R E M P L O Y E E . 

8Y THE G O V E R N M E N T OR ITS A G E N T 

PACKAGES 

NO. KIND 

tSIZE C A R IN FT. & INS. 

O R D E R E D F U R N I S H E D 

t M A R K E D CAPACITY . 

O R D E R E D F U R N I S M t D A T E C A R 

' U R N I SHED 

FROM 

TAf r iTT lSSUED 

(SHIPPING POINT) ; - ^ - u r n r ^ i s ^ 
FROM (FULL NAME OF SHIPPER) 

M A R K S 

C H A R G E S T O B E B I L L E D T O (Mp*»rmt*i o t tsiABiiSHMtNi *wo tuttAv OB S H ^ C E AND LOCAIIOMJ 
F i n a n c e O f f i c o c . U S . A r m v . W o * h i n g t o n , D . C . 

APPROPRIATION CHARGEABLE 

ISSUING OFFICE 

NAME AND TITLE OF ISSUING OFFICER 
Tronsportatic 

OFficer 

t FURNISH THIS I N F O R M A T I O N IN C A S E O F C A R L O A D S H I P M E N T S O N L Y ; 
• S H O W ALSO CUBIC MEASUREMENTS FOR SHIPMENTS VIA OCEAN CARRIER IN CASES WHERE REQUIRED. 

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES 
(USE C A R R I E R S ' C L A S S I F I C A T I O N O R TARIFF D E S C R I P T I O N IF POSSIBLE 

O T H E R W I S E A C L E A R N O N T E C H N I C A L D E S C R I P T I O N ) 

SSS* MILITARY 

NUMBERS 
• O N 

PACKAGES 

mm 

CERTIFICATE OF ISSUING OFFICER 

. D A T E D _ 
C O N T R A C T N O . O R 
P U R C H A S E O R D E R N O . 
O R OTHER A U T H O R I T Y F O R SHIPMENT 

f. O . B. POINT 
N A M E D IN C O N T R A C T 

SIGNATURE OF 
ISSUING OFFICER M • F » a l ^ l t : 

WEIGHTS* 

1^ 

NAMiE Q F T R A N S P O R T A T I O N C O M P A N Y 

DATE O F RECEIPT O F S H I P M E N T 

S I G N A T U R E O F A G E N T 

nmmm&L ®hMi®m$kE # 9i%*.mVitem C O P Y 

PER 



RTB; :rKi:pam 

Mr. Chnrlr . J . /taderem 
67JJ9 HOT ,h Wasliueuav; ATanUe 
Chicago, I l l i n o i s 

Dftar Mr. todersan: 

lii© Army fiffWta Bureau has received Borne 
additional property of your son, Gepuain Charles J , 
Andersen. 

Tbase e i iec ts , contained in ont; carton, ars 
being forwarded uo you. In addition, a medal which was 
nmrdod him, ia beint; seg&t, under separate cover, by 
registered mail. If delivery i s not maue within i i r ty 
days from this date, plaaee no^i^,y me BO that tracer 
action may be inetituted* 

As previousj.y Indioai-ed, perbonal property 
i s transmitted by this Bureau for dietributton accordjng 
to the laws of the o f ^ e o f f i c e r ' s legal residence. 

v Sinoeraly yo 

P, L . £CCB 
1st L t . , QUO 
Off ieer-ln-Charge 
SJ Branch 
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WILL UR POWER OF AT 

TALLY IN VQim 43 

^ 1 
BTOS. CLOTH OR TR ! 

BELT. M O N p ' (NO MQ^EY) 

B i LL'EOCT ( N^>K)TJEY ) 
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W®*yZl August 22, lyi^ 

Mr. Charles J. Andersen 
672? North Viashtenaw Avenue 
Chicago, Illinoia / 

Dear Mr. Andersem ' 

I am inclosing a check for 1153.33, repreaishting / 
xunde of your son. Captain Charles J. Andersen. ^ / 

No other property belonging to Mm has been received 
at the Array Effects Bureau to date. 

Our action in transmitting funds does not, of i t s e l f , y 
vest t i t l e in the recipient. Such propearby is forsrarded for 
dxstribution according to the laws of the state of decedent's 
legal residence. 

Money ordinarily is sent from overseas by mail in 
advance of other effects; therefore I t i t probable that addi- / 
tiooal belongings of deceaent i r i l l raach this Bureau at a later 
date. As i t ia intended to forward any such property to you 
promptly upon receipt here, I ask that you please notify this 
Bureau i f there is a change in your address within the next 
few months. 

. . J ^ r 0 t u r a i n g thi Will which you so kindly submitted 
to this Bureau for examination. 

I wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son. 

Sincerely, 

/ 

/ 
C. B. '4UIMN 
2nd L t . , oao 
Chief, Piles Branch 

Incl— 
Check y 

W i l l A 



LAST mL AND TESTAMENT 

C 0 P Y 
AEB-bp 

I, CHARLES JAY ANDERSEM, a legal resident of Chicago, County of Cook, State 
of I l l i n o i s , United States of America, now in the active military service of 
the United States, and being of sound and disposing mind, memory and under­
standing and under no restraint, do hereby make, publish and declare this to 
be ray Last Will and Testament, hereby revoking a l l prior Tails and codicils 
thereto made by me at any time heretofore. 

ITEM I. I direct that a l l my just debts and funeral expenses be paid as soon 
after my decease as may be convenient. 

ITEM I I . A l l the rest, residue and remainder of amy estate, of whatsover 
kind and nature, and wheresoever situated, be i t real, personal or mixed, 
whether now owned or herafter acquired, 1 hereby give, devise and bequeath 
unto my Father CHARLES J. ANDERSEN absolutely; but i f he should predecease 
me, that I give, devise and bequeath a l l my property herein before 
mentioned to my Mother FLORA LIUA ANDERSEM absolutely. 

ITEM HI. I nominate, constitute and appoint my Father CHARLES J. ANDERSEN 
to act as e.xfecator under this my Last Will and Testament, to serve without 
bond or surety, and withfull power to s e l l , mortgage, dispose of a l l or any 
part of my estate without f i r s t procuring an order of count or giving notice 
thereof. 
IN WITNESS './HEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 2nd day of May 19U4-

/s/ Charles Jay Andersen 
CHARLES JAY ANDERSEN 

Signed, sealed, published and declared by the above named testator CHARLES 
JAY ANDERSEN as and for his Last Will and Testament, in the presence of us 
who at his request and i n his presence, and in the presence of eaeh other, 
have hereunto subscribed our names as witnessed. 

/s/ John P. L o n n e l l y Sgt. 19137833 residing at 3U2 Willow Rd. Palo Alto. Calif 

/s/ John W. Francis 2nd ^ t . 0-7g$313 residing at 1002 North Oakes St. Tacoma. Wash. 

/a/ William M. iCpthman Pvt. 13130287 residing at 3117 Kensington Ave, Phila, Pa 



AMY SERVILE FORCES 
ARMY EFFECTS BURfflT 

ORDER FOR SHIPMEJIT 

SHIP TO: Mr. ̂ harles J. ilndersen 

Effects of: 
Name Capt. Charles J. ̂ dersen 

ASN 0-kh5522 

Case No. -1+68,357 0 

Wt. 

DATE 22 August 19h5 
RTB:GO:bp FOR; Effects Quartermaster 

REMARKS: 

X Inclose Bureau Check 
Acct. No. 1111323 

Inc l 
Amount S 1 5 3 . 3 3 6 ^ L ^ / 
.close l TValuables" item 

_Ship "Valuables 1 1 item(s) 

_Remov8 G . I . 
_Note discrepancy i n 
_FiLTis removed 
JDiary ru m. i 
Laundry remove. J 

ROUTING: 
131283 b i s 

_1 _ A c count ing Branch 
Warehouse D i v i s i o n 

_2 P i l e s Branch, Adm. Div. 

Charle a J« Andersen 

Oo* Hundred Plfty-Tbreo and 35/100 

114323 

468357 

REMAKES Fr anke d 
Est. Exp. Chgs. 
Est. Frt. Chgs.' 
No. of package 

Sff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44) 
Shipping Clerk 
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A K : Y S F F S C T S EHEHIAU 
: : . : , -Z X O R : 

C^3E liO. 

TYPED 3Y bb / 
3SL 

•XT 

DftTE 6 / 1 2 - 4 5 

STATUS DEC 

Charles J Anderse; en 

A . S . P . 0-445b22 

BAITS 
Cap t 

.•*(> 
OHGA-UIZATIOi: 

A .OUiTT 153 .33 icccr.-T uo. 

LIST PC. P 263 

F-E AEIIS 

2- 3 -rUn 

4 C C C 

E f f . ^ Form l ip. (10 Feb 45) 



' > oLBJECT: Report or transactions in disposing of the effects of • 

{Ar.ay o c r i c l .• uuberj 

TO 

. / ' >/ 
—CapUOn ; . ^ • &lr- Go»fm t - d ^ 

yl^Tidt) lUrgj rr.Uot,ior i j A.-rny or Serylc :) 

- ^ - d a " o f ^ , / • 1? u s i ^ at 
...1 Snrcft -nr— Ettfop^fln Jlfea 

: Tho Adjutant General, War Jepartnent 2>, j . C . 

1. Complying WILL A.-K. m , a dummary Court-Martial, coinrened at Kansas City, 
Mo., pursuant to b.O... .12b, Hq., ^ Depot, dated 2.' September 19u3, for the pur­
pose o. disposing of the effects of the ao-ve-named r-Idler , or person subject to 
milatary law, reports that: 

* 

a. No legal representative or widow o? decadent being present at 
aecedents camp or quarters, effecus of ice.dent were forwarded to this Sunmary 
Gourt-iaiartial. * 

b. Local debtors owed dec-ident's estate % ^ of which the sum of 
*- w a s collected, (.If nathin: was- found due cr OTfcted, state » ' * W ' : 
otherwise attach itemized statement of suriie owing ana ocllccted.) ( Incl . _ vQ 

c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditor;, the sum of ^ ^ 
which has been paid by the Summary Cnurt-Martial froM- funds of doc.iaenuJI0BfSee" ' 
inclosed receipt ) l n G l ^ 

d. Disposition-of decedent's effects (less money paid crouitcrs, i f any) 
has oeen made by the Nummary Court-i^artial by transmittal through the sJuarterraaster 
r r ^ r V 6 ! ' U o v ! r n m - n t t x P e n s e to person foand entitled (See Summary Court-Martial FI^DIr.G below) 

Before a Summary Court-M^tial which convened at, Kansas City, Missouri, on 

' 1U Augildt 1 ^ * pursuant to Special Crd.rs 228, Headquarters, KC îS 

Depot, dated 25. September 19^3, t>4 application o: a f f idav i t o f_ 

Charier J« Afidarsen, &r f o r i a i a e . f f - c t f ; o f t h d above-named de­

ceased soldier, or person subject to mil i tary law, now in the possession of the 

United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly con-ideredj 

thereupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, under the provisions of 

A.W. 112. 

J . ^ T O ^ i S F ^ r i S H found entitled)" 
of 

l U ^ ^ M ^ M ^ ^JUU^M - t̂ate of 

O i s t h e , , ^ t k ^ ^ ....^ 
1 1 1 1 , 1 0 1 8 (ne laUonshf^^Capac i ty ) 

above-named decedent and appears to be enti t led to recoivd his or her effects . 

.(Signature of Summary Court Officer^-



CHARLES J.ANDERSEN 8 CO. 
C E R T I F I E D PUBLIC A C C O U N T A N T S 

TEN SOUTH LA SALLE STREET 

C H I C A G O 

T E L E P H O N E C E N T R A L 0753 

August 7, 1945 

Kansas City Army Effects Bureau 
Kansas City Quartermaster Depot 
601 Hardesty Avenue 
Kansas City 1, Missouri 

In re: #468357 

Gentlemen: 

I am i n receipt of your l e t t e r of July 28, 
regarding certain funds belonging to my son, Charles 
J. Andersen, which are i n your possession, and wish 
to advise that my son was unmarried and had no depend­
ents. In accordance with your reauest, I am enclosing 
the o r i g i n a l of his Last W i l l and Testament, which I 
would ask that you return to me at your e a r l i e s t con-
venlence. 

Very t r u l y yours. 

CJA:C 



46o357 July 2e# IWJ 

Mr, Charles J . Ancieraen/'' 
6729 North Washteijaw ̂ ireiiue 
Chicago, I - l i no i s / 

• / 
Dear Mt-. AndaraaaJ 

The Arny Effects Bureau has received cer^alij fvxnds 
which baloaged to your son, Caplaiii Charles J. Andersen, 

This i s the only property of Captaia Ajidcersen received 
here to datej hov-ever, souey ordinarily i s trausaitted from oversets 
by ra.-il, in advance cf other effects* 

To make proper disposal of theas fuudS| i t i s necessary 
that we have certain anforaaation regarding youi son's family* I 
w i l l appreciate your informing us whether he^was uarrled and, i f 
so, the naam und aaarsss of his »idow« 

In addition, i f Captain Andersen l e f t a Will which has been 
probated, the original or a certifiad copy of the Letters Testamentary 
ehould be Bent here for i r ^ o c t i o n . Any papors ohat you send us w i l l 
be returned promptly, / 

For your convenience in replying, there i s inclosed an 
addressed envelope which needs no postage. 

Yours very truly. 

1 Incl—Envelope X " P. L» KOOB 
1st 3fU| QflC 
0fficar-in-Cbarge 
SJ Unit 
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RSGIST3RED M ^ L 

468,35? CHE:AP:nfl s 
Jiane 18, XjNft 

A- ^ 
i 

V.:' 

Mr. Charlea J. Andexmc 
6729 Korth Washtenaw Avenue 
Chicago, I l l i n ^ a 

Dear to. Andersen; 

The Army Effects Bureau has received from 
overseas some more property of your son, Captain 
Charles J. Andorss^T" 

This property, consisting of a flight record 
and some personal papers, i s being JTent you for 
distribution. Also inclosed is j / V l l l which was 
received here with hia effect£ 

If for some reason, the property has not reached 
you at the expiration of thi r t y daye from this date, 
this Bureau should be informed ao that tracer may be 
inatituted. 

Sincerely yours, 

1 Incl 
Will 

C. H. ESSBgt 
Admin ia t^ t i ve Assis tant 
Army S f f a c t s Bureau 



HEAI)Q,U^KTBRS 
416TH BOMBAEDMENT GROUP (1) f ..rn Mi 

• .., . -V / ^ y ' APO U o , U S Army, 
' 10 A p r i l 1945. 

L ' ' 

SUBJSCJ: - Transmittal of Inventory of Personal E f f e c t s . 

TO ; E f f e c t s ^t'l. Personal E f f e c t s and Baggage Depot., APO 515, U S Army. 

In accordance with Par 15 b (3) ( c ) , ETO SOP Ho 26, "Bur ia l s and 
E f f e c t s " , dated "9 June 1944, as amended, transmitted herewith Inventory of 
E f f e c t s , WD AGO Form 54, fo r fo l lowing named Of f i ce r . 

a. AI-IDERSEII. CHARLES J . Cants i n 0 ^ 5 5?? 
— ~ (Name) ' (Rank) (ASN) 

b. 668th Bombaxdment Squadron (L)^ 4l6th Borabardaent Group (L) 
(Organization) 

0, Deceased fl. 21 March 1945 
(Status) (Date) 

8 • Mr Charles J . Andersen Sr . Father 67 29 LT. Washtenaw Ave . 
(Designated Benef ic ia ry , Rela t ionship , and AfldraaB) 

' Ohicag-o 45, I l l i n o i s 
'" B " * "" "' ^ 1 — ' ..... — 1 * \ ———— 

t 
f - WD ED Form # 56 i n amount of S 1 5 3 J 3 5 forwarded (Class II Assets) 

g. Mone ' 
(Debtors) 

h , . Hone 
(Creditors) 

i . E f f e c t s shipped by Govt motor transport to Depot Q-PQO on 
8 A p r i l 19 4^ • 

J . Remarks; None 

PGR THE Oa#iAHDIWG OFFICER t 

JHi A. HAUBfllDH 
Ikp ta in , A i r Oorps 

2 Jncl f l l Assis tant Adjutant 
Incl 1 - WD FD Form 58 
Incl 2 - WD AGO Form 54 
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C L A £ 3 H—Continued 

KUMBCR 

1 
.. 7 

.6 
1 .. 
1 

• 1 -
1 

-1-
17 

Shirfc^ pink^ 

12 
-16-
2 

•ie 

AFO"51T;"I 

Neckties 

( Scarf, 
-Slaayfilft'ss sweater— 
Bait. t<%;. 

.p^-Giov*^—l«ath«r--^~--
pr Socks 

-5*uake-J-atM.«tl-e-i-^ 
Underdrawers i-^--
UaderaMrfc-s—t™ 
pr. Pajamas \ 
ifendkarchlfrf-s 

Funds amounting ta >$a.53 ̂ 3 (7>600Fr) 
rac«lT«rd-J J r ^ ^ ^ ^ ~ S T ^ ® - r " ^ r ^ l l -
592 en 26 March 1945 WD fD Farm 38 
farwainJara tfcy ,,̂ »i>&ftBU jJfeW t* litI6ata 
04 Parson^l Effects ahd Baggage Dapet/ ; 

"S 'Amy, 

Money 

Specif .$.. 

Notes .S-. 

I CEHTIIT that the foregbing inventory coBtfprises all 
the effects of the deceased jyhose name appears on the 
first page herebf, and- that *the effects were delivered 

to ̂ ffagfcfr ^ .jtffaata.& Saggaga Depot 
(Qive name and degree of relatioosmpVlMegM reprteentative " 

^P,i>j3^ ^aStenay. • ft 290 \ 
or beneficiary name<l*7 the deceased, so state) ' 

! -

JOSEPH A. HAUBRICH, Capt., AC 
lhai i FaraonneX-Off ic.wr ..-

(btation) 

(Date) 

'Strika out words not applicable. 

r t 
IB—«1!84 



I N V E N T O R Y C F E F F E C T S 
(Sae A2 600-55Q) 

Andfti:is«sn.(a^lfl.a-..J* J&IXMSLJ&Z. 
(Last name) (First cacis) (MMdla initial) (Army serial number) 

late a^t*aia-._..j.-.66atLh_.BQmb,^Q.XL}..._.-
(Qrade) (Organization or arm or service) 

who died on the . 2 1 . l ^ d a y df i l a t c h . . . . . . 19 4 5 

C L A S S I—Saber, insignia, decorations, medals, cam­
paign badges, watches, manuscripts, and other 
articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes. 

1 
1 

- 1 
1 

r 
1 
T 
1 

—1— 
1 

—J. 
, 1 
1 

--12--
1 

Bible 

pr Slippers 
Air MeSal & 
Kltv—s-ewlnR-
pr Polaroid Glasses 

Ins ignia^^pe man 

pr vingfl 1 
r Glasses, reading 

" P A C K A G E 
N U M B E R 

jik..hnnk iLflbalanca •-•f ..11661 
fdth City Nati.'I rank " *-ri,^ Co 
Chicago, 111, / 

Name stamp ' ; 
Met aL_ ^onxcniej?.^-^ 
Shaving k i t ' ^ J ' r 

pr Wings, pi le t ^ . 
•Snaps hot'r—J^?:-
Letter 

.of 

•To be flliud out only In case ot shipment to Tho Adjutant General. 
r -

C L A S S II—Other effects 

NUMECR A R T I C L E S 
1 

1 
.3 

Sweat shirt 
V/ash Raĝ s u ^ " . . 

5 
1 . 

Bath towels 

1 
....X 

Trench ooab ^ 
--.SiMxiL&CLaX-.^^.. i 

1 
~S-~. 

i 

Blousa, ui/wlng and compl. ins 
.Trxaiaera, pink 
Trousers, green ^ 

. Shirt a _ -^cften- 1^-

Lgnii 

8 7 6 5 4 -3 

LOWER TEETH 
Right Left 

16 IS 14 13 12 11 10 9 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

C L A S S 

O c c l u s i o n — C a l c u l u s : Slight, Medium, Heavy 

Periodontoclasia 

Dental foci suspected: ^es No 

Other conditions ^ " ^ B T 

Date . / 

cP.£^ 
•Restorable carious teeth by O 
Konrestorable carioua teeth by / 
Missing natural teeth by X 

Teeth replaced by denture 
^horizontal line) 

Teeth replaced by fixed bridge 
,(oval to include abutments) 

11—20622 
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NAME ANDLRSON, -CKi.PXI J . GAIT 5522. 

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY 

44 92 3700 

TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED 

S U I T C A S : t 

Eff. QM Form 48 

NAME ANDERSON, CHARLE0 CAPT 5522 

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY 

44 16 9700 
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED 

KM BOX 

QM Form 43 

ENTS *T 

C H R I S T I A N N A M E 

AflDl2i3iDH, (JnlKCES^I • -i^-jH^Wi" 
(») R A N K • 

1 s t L t 
(A) C O M P A N Y (aj R E G I M E N T O R S T A F F C O R P S 

U l l t u Ltarib Qp» 
(e) ASE. YEARS 

'-J5 

(7) R A C E 

TS 
(8) N A T I V I T Y 

x L L . 

(») SERVICE. Y E A U 

1 6/32 

m o 
On o 

o S 

fl 
S 
B 

P 

Dental Corps, U. 8. Ai 

F o r m 7»—MEDICAL D E P A E T U K N T , U.'S. A i 
(SBTlsecJ Feb. 24,1911) 

OPO 18—20022 




